pico fuse
MICOR FUSE 超小型保險絲管
Type 型號：275F
Fasting Acting UL 248快熔斷型
Electrical characteristics 電氣特性：
Ampere rating % of Ampere
rating
Opening time
額定電流 電流百分比 熔斷時間
63mA-10A 100% 4 hours min 最快4小時
 200% 5 second max. 5秒內
Approvals安全規格： UL and cUL CCEE
 File no. E205718 Cert,No.:CH0062593-2001
Part
Number
Current
mA/A
Voltage
V
Breaking
Capacity at
125Vdc
Voltage Drop
max. mV IEC 127-
3 sheet 2
Melting Integral
mac. A2s
Approval UL/
cUL
Approval CCEE
275F0063 63
125
300 A dc
50A dc
2230 0.0002 * ＊
275F0125 125 1500 0.0010 * ＊
275F0250 250 1000 0.0070 * ＊
275F0315 315 1000 0.0065  ＊
275F0375 375 1000 0.0060 *
275F0400 400 1000 0.0110 ＊
275F0500 500 1000 0.0180 ＊ ＊
275F0630 630 500 0.0230 ＊
275F0750 750 275 0.0400 ＊
275F0800 800 275 0.0420 ＊
275F1100 1.0 275 0.0940 ＊ ＊
275F1125 1.25 275 0.1380 ＊
275F1150 1.5 275 0.3300 ＊
275F1160 1.6 275 0.4330 ＊
275F1200 2.0 250 0.4100 ＊ ＊
275F1250 2.5 250 0.8200 ＊ ＊
275F1300 3.0 250 1.5000 ＊
275F1315 3.2 250 1.2900 ＊
275F1350 3.5 250 1.8000 ＊
275F1400 4.0 225 3.2000 ＊ ＊
275F1500 5.0 225 4.1000 ＊ ＊
275F1700 7.0 150 11.0000 ＊
275F2100 10.0 50 A dc 125 30.0000
Note:＊Approved認可
Packaging: Bulk 5000 piece per box
Ammo pack in 5000 piece
pico fuse